Product Brochure
Version 03.00
Recording and replaying I/Q data
with up to 40 MHz bandwidth
R&S®DWR100
DIGITAL WIDEBAND RECORDER
2
AT A GLANCE

	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DWR100 Digital Wideband Recorder﻿  7
Rear view
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Digital wideband recorder (up to 10 MHz bandwidth for recording and replaying) R&S®DWR100 1525.7551.50
Scope of delivery: R&S®DWR100, manual, software and documentation on CD, power cable
Storage media (one module is required)
Solid-state drive, 3.2 Tbyte storage capacity R&S®DWR-S103 1525.8293.50
Solid-state drive, 6.4 Tbyte storage capacity R&S®DWR-S106 1525.8293.60
Solid-state drive, 15 Tbyte storage capacity R&S®DWR-S115 1525.8293.65
Interface option
Interface board with 4 plugs 10 Gbit Ethernet (2 × SFP+, 2 × 10G Base-T),
enables recording and replaying up to 40 MHz bandwidth 1) R&S®DWR-10GX4 1525.8264.60
Auxiliary equipment
Copper cable, including two SFP+ connectors for 10 Gbit/s, length: 5 m R&S®GX460-CCG 4094.8635.02
Optical cable, including two SFP+ optical transceivers for 10 Gbit/s, length: 20 m R&S®GX460-OCG 4094.8641.02
Options for rack mounting